Higher Seed has
Starting Lane
Choice

Highest 2-Game
Total Has Game
3 Lane Choice

(2-0)
Lindenwood JV-B

Double
Round 3

Losers eliminated

McKendree JV-A

Loser from d

e
13-14  (2-0)
Lindenwood JV-B

Women's JV

Best of three
Double Elimination

Practice Pair

23-24
Elimination Best of 3 Match Play
Round 2 Opening Round Round 2 Round 4

<Contenders Winners> Round 5 if needed

Losers eliminated
#1 Lindenwood JV-A (2-0)

LU-JV-B a 19-20 LU JV-A

Lanes 15-16 #4 Lindenwood JV-B [Lanes 17-18 (2-0)

c d Lindenwood JV-A  204-179

#2 McKendree JV-A  (2-0)

McK JV-B b 21-22 McK JV-A F (2-0)
#3 McKendree JV-B  |(loser to match i)  19-20 Lindenwood JV-A

G if nec.

21-22 if needed

LU-JV-B 152-172




(2-1)
Lindenwood

Higher Seed has
Starting Lane
Choice

Highest 2-Game
Total Has Game
3 Lane Choice

Round 5

Martin Methodist

(loser from h)

i
Lanes 19-20
(2-0)
Lindenwood

Double
Round 4

Losers eliminated

Women's Varsity

Best of three
Double Elimination

Lanes 23-24
Practice Pair

Elimination
Round 3
<Contenders
Losers eliminated

Best of 3
Opening

Match
Round

#3 Martin Methodist

Play
Round 2
Winners>

#2 Lindenwood

a 15-16
#6 Missouri Baptist

19-20
c
(2-1)
Martin Methodist

Round 4

(2-1)
Martin Methodist

#4 lllinois-Urbana

Lindenwood
(2-0) (loser from c)
Lindenwood e
17-18
Missouri Baptist
g
Lanes 21-22
LU-Belleville
(2-1)
LU-Belleville f
15-16
Illinois-Urbana

b 17-18
#5 LU-Belleville

(loser to €)

(2-0)
lllinois-Urbana

Lanes 21-22
d

#1 McKendree

Lanes 13-14
h

(2-0)
McKendree

Round 6
Round 7
if needed

Round 6
159-191
McKendree

(loser to f)

(2-1)

J
17-18
(K if needed)
21-22 if needed

Lindenwood

191-206

Round 7
245-188-203

(LU 2-0)
(LU 2-1)

Lindenwood

181-211-222



Team

1 McKendree

2 Lindenwood

3 Martin Methodist

4 lllinois-Urbana

5 McKendree JV-A

6 Lindenwood

7 Lindenwood

8 Lindenwood JV-A

9 Lindenwood JV-B
10 Martin Methodist
11 Lindenwood JV-A
12 LU-Belleville
13 lllinois-Urbana
14 McKendree
15 Illinois-Urbana
16 Missouri Baptist
17 McKendree JV-A
18 Martin Methodist
19 Martin Methodist
20 McKendree JV-B
21 lllinois-Urbana
22 Missouri Baptist
23 Lindenwood
24 McKendree
25 Missouri Baptist
26 McKendree JV-A
27 LU-Belleville
28 McKendree JV-B
29 Lindenwood JV-B
30 Missouri Baptist
31 LU-Belleville
32 McKendree JV-B
33 Lindenwood JV-A
34 Lindenwood JV-B
35 Lindenwood JV-B
36 Lindenwood JV-B
37 Missouri Baptist
38 Martin Methodist
39 McKendree JV-A
40 Lindenwood JV-A
41 Lindenwood JV-B
42 LU-Belleville
43 McKendree
44 Lindenwood JV-A
45 Lindenwood
46 Lindenwood JV-A
47 lllinois-Urbana
48 McKendree JV-B
49 McKendree JV-B
50 McKendree JV-A
51 LU-Belleville
52 Lindenwood
53 McKendree JV-B
54 McKendree
55 McKendree
56 Martin Methodist
57 LU-Belleville
58 McKendree
59 McKendree
60 McKendree JV-A
61 McKendree JV-B
62 lllinois-Urbana
63 McKendree JV-B
64 LU-Belleville
65 Lindenwood JV-A
66 LU-Belleville

Name

Trista Flowers
Amanda Greene
Jessica Wilson
Lauren Welker
Kelly Clapper
Amanda Chamberlin
Crystal Brooks
Brittney Morton
Laura Swenson
Brandi Hansen
Jamie Faust
Amanda Quirin
Christina Sennebogen
Christine Gill
Olivia Hendrickson
Cassie Lake
Amanda Karnuth
Courtney Spaulding
Kristin Myers
Alicia Stricklin
Christy Chiappetta
Briana Leech
Darla Ahlert
Jessica Spires
Sarah Smith

Lori Sizemore
Aurora Maze

Lisa Graham
Kelsey Conrad
Amber Hageman
Kassi Gause
Veronica Varga
Ashley Bright
Jessica Sutton
Holly Hutton

Emily Sutton
Stephanie Valenti
Crystal Rosson
Rebecca Pittser
Alyssa Pierson
Brittany Holt
Chohnice Daniels
Marilyn Gawlik
Emily Huddleston
Amanda Richards
Elizabeth Beauchamp
Lana Rottler

Susy Monteith
Linda Graham
Allie Payne
Karyssa Betts
Laura Fonnegra
Lauren Englert
Miranda Brittin
Stephanie Scibona
Lessie Bailey
Megan Johnson
Mary Bellus

Jodi Gawlik

Kaitlyn Trusky
Sam Fridman
Ashley Kachlik
Stephanie Chesser
Kalee Norrenberns
Allyson Peludat
Cecelia Sauerwein

222
196
211
217
173
171
184
266
202
173
170
171
182
224
149
120

155
162
217
132
131

196
173
173
193
143
156
110
150
191
163
185
164

115

178
237
140
170

163
188
161
190
243

222
187

169

137

183

164

235
188
177
214
192
167
165
185
181
167
156
176
173
184
162
156
182

192
143
149
171
182

200
235
168

175
119
166
177
200
182
162
139
124
153
234
178

148

226
155

194
191
163
112

178
189

156

199
144

195
214
184
200
222
222
192
164
204
191
200
157
197

174
116
188
214
163

198
162
194
170
128
204
199
184
171
168
189
136
140
131
173

130

169
160

195
160
151

206
159

163
234

248
173
179

146
134

237
181
204
233
236
179
183
159
215
176
193
205
178
213
169
211
182
171
185
214
181
218
183
226
127
189
166
167
235
185
160

168

178
185
109
192
181
159
182
186

208
204
198
181
172

133

128
171

179

184
208
182
171
184
196
219
181
173
165
202
199
181
203
170
223
226
213
145
203
188
133
202
197
182
167
155
226
180
155

189
172

150
267
180
200
174
147
187
147
203

201
221
167
168

218

205
208

161

197

220
193
212
183
189
203
178
178
164
179
166
213
170
180
214
206
210
230
171
180
180
179
214
190
161
120

183
148
144
165
192
136
215

173
160
211

174

276
204
167
179

145

207

176
178
191
200

245
176

130

Gamel Game2 Game3 Game4 Game5 Game6 Game7

234
210
206
155
170
202
218
193
174
240
191
142
179
222
187
181
224
214
170
224
150
181
194
189
183

199
171

160
194
139

254
133
191
133
191

183
216
218
165

180
178

188

192
192

172

181

207
183
190

Total
1527
1390
1376
1373
1366
1340
1339
1326
1313
1291
1278
1263
1260
1226
1225
1213
1212
1197
1188
1181
1178
1175
1169
1168
1154
1088
1080
1074
1065
1041
1024
1024
979
967
960
955
951
947
936
881
866
846
805
800
778
772
722
718
713
712
677
640
639
611
573
555
553
542
539
518
506
461
452
359
354
327

Average
218.14
198.57
196.57
196.14
195.14
191.43
191.29
189.43
187.57
184.43
182.57
180.43
180.00
204.33
175.00
173.29
202.00
199.50
169.71
196.83
168.29
167.86
194.83
194.67
164.86
181.33
180.00
179.00
177.50
148.71
170.67
170.67
163.17
193.40
160.00
191.00
135.86
189.40
187.20
176.20
173.20
169.20
201.25
200.00
194.50
193.00
180.50
179.50
178.25
178.00
169.25
213.33
159.75
203.67
191.00
185.00
184.33
180.67
179.67
172.67
168.67
153.67
226.00
179.50
177.00
163.50



67 McKendree JV-A
68 McKendree JV-A
69 Lindenwood

70 Lindenwood JV-B

Marcy Czarnecki
Tegan Clinton
Jillian McBride
Seannell Chambers

146

148

175

140

150

172

325
320
146
140

162.50
160.00
146.00
140.00
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